
BREAKFAST

SMALL BREAKFAST

GRAND BREAKFAST

BACON ROLL

SAUSAGE BAP

EGGS ON TOAST
Poached, Scrambled or Fried

SALADS

SEASONAL CLUBHOUSE SALAD
Add Chicken £1.50 or Prawns £2.50

WRAPS

CHILLI CHICKEN 

CHICKEN BACON AVOCADO

SOUP

SOUP OF THE DAY

TOASTIES

VARIOUS FILLINGS AVAILABLE

SANDWICHES

CORONATION CHICKEN

HAND CARVED HAM

TUNA, RED ONION AND MAYO

BACON LETTUCE TOMATO

SMOKED SALMON CREAM CHEESE

PRAWNS IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE

£7.25

£9.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.95

£6.50

£5.95

£5.95

£5.50

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.95

£6.75

£6.75

BURGER BAR

60Z BEEF BURGER

CHEESEBURGER

BEAN BURGER

OR BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER
By adding any of the following toppings from
an additional 50p each - BBQ sauce, bacon, 
egg, black pudding

BISTRO SNACKS

CLUB SANDWICH

FISH FINGER SANDWICH

PORK PIE

SMALL CHIPS

LARGE CHIPS

FRUIT SCONE

CHEESE SCONE

CARAMEL SHORTBREAD

JUNIOR GOLFERS

CHICKEN STRIPS AND CHIPS

FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS

HOT DRINKS

POT OF TEA

MUG OF COFFEE

CAFETIERE

MACHINE COFFEE 

MACHINE HOT CHOCOLATE

£7.95

£8.95

£7.50

£8.50

£6.50

£2.65

£2.10

£2.35

£1.95

£1.95

£2.25

£5.95

£5.95

£2.25

£1.95

£3.50

£2.20

£2.20




