

O BREAKFAST	ı	O BURGER BAR	
SMALL BREAKFAST	£7.25	60Z BEEF BURGER	£7.95
GRAND BREAKFAST	£9.50	CHEESEBURGER	£8.95
BACON ROLL	£4.00	BEAN BURGER	£7.50
SAUSAGE BAP	£4.00	OR BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER	
EGGS ON TOAST Poached, Scrambled or Fried	£4.95	By adding any of the following toppings from an additional 50p each - BBQ sauce, bacon, egg, black pudding	
O SALADS		O BISTRO SNACKS	
SEASONAL CLUBHOUSE SALAD	£6.50	CLUB SANDWICH	£8.50
Add Chicken £1.50 or Prawns £2.50		FISH FINGER SANDWICH	£6.50
O MADO		PORK PIE	£2.65
O WRAPS		SMALL CHIPS	£2.10
CHILLI CHICKEN	£5.95	LARGE CHIPS	£2.35
CHICKEN BACON AVOCADO	£5.95	FRUIT SCONE	£1.95
		CHEESE SCONE	£1.95
O SOUP		CARAMEL SHORTBREAD	£2.25
SOUP OF THE DAY	£5.50	O JUNIOR GOLFERS	
○ TOASTIES		CHICKEN STRIPS AND CHIPS	£5.95
VARIOUS FILLINGS AVAILABLE	£5.75	FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS	£5.95
SANDWICHES		O HOT DRINKS	
CORONATION CHICKEN	£5.75	POT OF TEA	£2.25
HAND CARVED HAM	£5.75	MUG OF COFFEE	£1.95
TUNA, RED ONION AND MAYO	£5.75	CAFETIERE	£3.50
BACON LETTUCE TOMATO	£5.95	MACHINE COFFEE	£2.20
SMOKED SALMON CREAM CHEESE	£6.75	MACHINE HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.20
PRAWNS IN MARIE ROSE SAUCE	£6.75		

